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Bib
51
37
48
43
41
42
39
46
50
54
58
52
57
53
60
61
64
34
47
49
62
56
35
63
38
59
44
40
67
36
65
55
68
66
69
45

First Name
Joel
Tristan
Marshall
Max
Emmitt
Mathew
Scott
Joe
Luke
Luke
Ryan
Landon
Josh
Ethan
Hudsen
Theodore
Luke
Jackson
Preston
Walter
Jackson
Austin
Kolby
Thomas
Rhett
Braeden
Hayden
McCade
lan

Luis
Kelton
Levi
Ethan
Seth
Cole
Emmet

CASPER INVITE 7.5km FREESTYLE RESULTS ON 1-9-21

Last Name
Kornkven
Smith
Brookins
Radosevich
Gray
Ahrndt
Mowry
Goodrich
Pearson
Schmidt
Schroeder
Rau
Goodrich
Williams
Hollinger
Rittle

Lore
Catchpole
Parks
Wiederholt
Hardy
Quillinan
Parker
McCoy
Fars

Ewers
Campbell
Brown
Greenwald
Mata
Rucinski
Biggs
Palmer
Miller
Kricken
Shuman

Class
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM
VarM

Team
NCHS
LHS
Cody
NCHS
LHS
KWHS
NCHS
KWHS
KWHS
KWHS
NCHS
Cody
KWHS
LHS
KWHS
LHS
KWHS
KWHS
NCHS
LHS
KWHS
LHS
NCHS
LHS
KWHS
LHS
Cody
Sheridan
LHS
Cody
LHS
NCHS
KWHS
KWHS
LHS
LHS

Runl Start Runl Finish

13:34:14.8
13:30:44.4
13:33:28.9
13:32:14.2
13:31:43.9
13:31:59.8
13:31:14.0
13:32:58.8
13:33:59.7
13:34:59.7
13:35:59.0
13:34:28.9
13:35:44.0
13:34:42.5
13:36:29.3
13:36:44.2
13:37:28.8
13:29:59.0
13:33:14.2
13:33:43.0
13:36:58.6
13:35:29.0
13:30:14.3
13:37:13.6
13:30:58.6
13:36:14.0
13:32:28.8
13:31:29.1
13:38:14.3
13:30:28.8
13:37:43.7
13:35:14.0
13:38:28.3
13:37:59.4
13:38:43.7

DNS

13:51:22.8
13:48:01.8
13:50:48.6
13:49:35.7
13:49:13.7
13:49:38.0
13:49:29.1
13:51:21.8
13:52:35.7
13:53:55.2
13:55:18.9
13:53:57.5
13:55:19.6
13:54:24.5
13:56:36.2
13:56:54.2
13:57:49.6
13:50:30.6
13:53:46.4
13:54:29.7
13:57:56.5
13:56:33.2
13:51:26.2
13:58:26.1
13:52:14.1
13:57:34.9
13:53:59.3
13:54:03.4
14:00:53.4
13:53:10.3
14:00:33.3
13:59:27.3
14:02:59.0
14:02:38.9
14:04:49.8

Total Time
0:17:08.0
0:17:17.5
0:17:19.6
0:17:21.6
0:17:29.8
0:17:38.2
0:18:15.2
0:18:23.1
0:18:36.1
0:18:55.5
0:19:19.9
0:19:28.6
0:19:35.7
0:19:42.0
0:20:07.0
0:20:09.9
0:20:20.9
0:20:31.6
0:20:32.3
0:20:46.8
0:20:57.8
0:21:04.2
0:21:11.8
0:21:12.4
0:21:15.5
0:21:20.9
0:21:30.5
0:22:34.2
0:22:39.0
0:22:41.4
0:22:49.6
0:24:13.3
0:24:30.7
0:24:39.6
0:26:06.1

DNS

Time Back
0:00:00.0
0:00:09.4
0:00:11.6
0:00:13.5
0:00:21.7
0:00:30.1
0:01:07.1
0:01:15.0
0:01:28.0
0:01:47.4
0:02:11.9
0:02:20.5
0:02:27.6
0:02:33.9
0:02:58.9
0:03:01.9
0:03:12.8
0:03:23.6
0:03:24.2
0:03:38.7
0:03:49.8
0:03:56.2
0:04:03.8
0:04:04.4
0:04:07.4
0:04:12.8
0:04:22.5
0:05:26.2
0:05:31.0
0:05:33.4
0:05:41.6
0:07:05.3
0:07:22.7
0:07:31.5
0:08:58.1

Pace
3:25.6
3:27.5
3:27.9
3:28.3
3:30.0
3:31.6
3:39.0
3:40.6
3:43.2
3:47.1
3:52.0
3:53.7
3:55.1
3:56.4
4:01.4
4:02.0
4:04.2
4:06.3
4:06.5
4:09.4
4:11.6
4:12.8
4:14.4
4:14.5
4:15.1
4:16.2
4:18.1
4:30.8
4:31.8
4:32.3
4:33.9
4:50.7
4:54.1
4:55.9
5:13.2
0:00.0



